Participating Schools in South Dakota

ABERDEEN CATHOLIC SCHOOL SYSTEM
ASPIRE
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ABERDEEN
ABERDEEN
ABERDEEN

SD SCHOOL FOR THE BLIND & VISUALLY IMPAIRED ABERDEEN

TRINITY LUTHERAN SCHOOL
ALCESTER HUDSON SCHOOLS
ARLINGTON ELEMENTARY

AVON SCHOOL DISTRICT 4-1
BALTIC SCHOOL

BERESFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BIG STONE CITY SCHOOL
BOWDLE PUBLIC SCHOOL
BRANDON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BRANDON VALLEY INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
RISEN SAVIOR PRESCHOOL
CAMELOT INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL
BLUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOO
LAWRENCE ELEMENTARY
ROOSEVELT PUBLIC SCHOOL
CHAMBERLAIN SCHOOLS

SAINT JOSEPHS INDIAN SCHOOL
TRIVALLEY ELEMENTARY
TRI-VALLEY SCHOOL

CUSTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SAINT MARY CATHOLIC SCHOOL

LAURA INGALLS WILDER ELEMENTARY-DE SMET

ESTELLINE SCHOOL

FLORENCE SCHOOL DIST #14-1
SANBORN CENTRAL SCHOOL

STANLEY COUNTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
GAYVILLE VOLIN SCHOOLS

GETTYSBURG PRESCHOOL

GROTON AREA ELEMENTARY

WEST CENTRAL HARTFORD ELEMENTARY
HAMLIN EDUCATION CENTER

ABERDEEN
ALCESTER
ARLINGTON
AVON

BALTIC
BERESFORD
BIG STONE CITY
BOWDLE
BRANDON
BRANDON
BRANDON
BROOKINGS
BLUNT
CANTON
CARSON
CHAMBERLAIN
CHAMBERLAIN
COLTON
CROOKS
CUSTER

DELL RAPIDS
DE SMET
ESTELLINE
FLORENCE
FORESTBURG
FORT PIERRE
GAYVILLE
GETTYSBURG
GROTON
HARTFORD
HAYTI

SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

57401
57401
57401
57401
57401
57001
57212
57315
57003
57004
57216
57428
57005
57005
57005
57006
57522
57013
58529
57325
57325
57018
57020
57730
57022
57237
57234
57235
57314
57523
57031
57442
57445
57033
57241




HERMOSA SCHOOL
HILL CITY ELEMENTARY
HOWARD ELEMENTARY
TAKINI SCHOOL

WEST CENTRAL HUMBOLT ELEMENTARY

JAMES VALLEY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
HOLY TRINITY CATHOLIC SCHOOL
BUCHANAN ELEMENTARY

HOLY CROSS SCHOOL

IPSWICH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
IROQUOIS ELEMENTARY
KENNEBEC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
LAKOTA WALDORF

MADISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
MADISON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
SAINT THOMAS SCHOOL

ST LAWRENCE SCHOOL

MILLER AREA SCHOOL

SUNSHINE BIBLE ACADEMY

L B WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FAITH BIBLE SCHOOL
LONGFELLOW ELEMENTARY
MITCHELL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
JOHN PAUL Il ELEMENTARY
DAKOTA VALLEY PTO

OYATE CONCERN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
PHILIP ELEMENTARY

JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY
KENNEDY ELENTARY

BUCHANAN ELEMENTARY
OLDHAM RAMONA

BLACK HILLS LUTHERAN SCHOOL
ZION LUTHERAN SCHOOL
GENERAL BEADLE

PINEDALE ELEMENTARY

CORRAL DRIVE ELEMENTARY

ST PAULS LUTHERAN SCHOOL
SOUTH CANYON ELEMENTARY
BLACK HILLS LUTHERAN SCHOOLS
EDMUNDS CENTRAL

RUTLAND SCHOOL

ALL CITY ELEMENTARY

ANNE SULLIVAN ELEMENTARY
BETHEL LUTHERAN SCHOOL
CHRISTIAN CENTER ELEMENTARY

CENTRAL BAPTIST PRESCHOOL & KINDERGARTEN

EXPLORER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
FRED ASSAM ELEMENTARY

HERMOSA
HILL CITY
HOWARD
HOWES
HUMBOLDT
HURON
HURON
HURON
IPSWICH
IPSWICH
IROQUOIS
KENNEBEC
KYLE
MADISON
MADISON
MADISON
MILBANK
MILLER
MILLER
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL
MITCHELL

NORTH SIOUX CITY

OGLALA
PHILIP
PIERRE
PIERRE
PIERRE
RAMONA
RAPID CITY
RAPID CITY
RAPID CITY
RAPID CITY
RAPID CITY
RAPID CITY
RAPID CITY
RAPID CITY
ROSCOE
RUTLAND
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS

SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

57744
57745
57349
57748
57035
57350
57350
57350
57451
57451
57353
57544
57752
57042
57042
57042
57252
57362
57362
57301
57301
57301
57301
57301
57049
57764
57567
57501
57501
57501
57054
57701
57701
57701
57702
57702
57701
57702
57709
57471
57057
57104
57103
57106
57106
57108
57108
57110



HAYWARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

HOLY SPIRIT SCHOOL

LIFESCAPE SCHOOL

LOWELL ELEMENTARY MST

OPEN ARMS CHILD DEVELOPMENT
ROBERT FROST ELEMENTARY (PTO)
ROSA PARKS GLOBAL STUDIES ELEMENTARY
SAINT KATHARINE DREXEL SCHOOL
SAINT LAMBERT CATHOLIC SCHOOL
SAINT MARY SCHOOL

SAINT MICHAEL SCHOOL

SAINT PAUL CATHOLIC SCHOOL

SIOUX FALLS LUTHERAN SCHOOL

SIOUX FALLS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
SONIA SOTOMAYOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
BLACK HILLS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY
SPEARFISH CLASSICAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
WEST ELEMENTARY

STURGIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

TEA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT
DEUBROOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SAINT AGNES SCHOOL

VIBORG HURLEY SCHOOL

VOLGA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL
IMMACULATE CONCEPTION SCHOOL
JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY

MELETTE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL

ST MARTIN'S LUTHERAN

ENEMY SWIM DAY SCHOOL

WAVERLY SOUTH SHORE SCHOOL
WASHINGTON SPRINGS ELEMENTARY
WHITE LAKE SCHOOL

WHITEWOOD ELEMENTARY

WILLOW LAKE SCHOOL DISTRICT 12-3
WILMOT SCHOOL DISTRICT

WORTHING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
WEBSTER ELEMENTARY

MISSOURI VALLEY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
SACRED HEART SCHOOL

SAINT BENEDICT RELIGIOUS EDUCATION
STEWART ELEMENTARY

YANKTON MIDDLE SCHOOL

SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SIOUX FALLS
SPEARFISH
SPEARFISH
SPEARFISH
SPEARFISH
STURGIS
TEA
TORONTO
VERMILLION
VIBORG
VOLGA
WATERTOWN
WATERTOWN
WATERTOWN
WATERTOWN
WAUBAY
WAVERLY

WESSINGTON SPRINGS

WHITE LAKE
WHITEWOOD
WILLOW LAKE
WILMOT
WORTHING
YANKTON
YANKTON
YANKTON
YANKTON
YANKTON
YANKTON
YANKTON

SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD
SD

57107
57103
57105
57104
57106
57105
57110
57106
57103
57105
57106
57103
57105
57108
57105
57783
57783
57783
57783
57785
57064
57268
57069
57070
57071
57201
57201
57201
57201
57273
57201
57382
57383
57793
57278
57279
57077
57078
57078
57078
57078
57078
57078
57078



