



## Participating Schools in South Dakota

---

ABERDEEN CATHOLIC SCHOOL SYSTEM	ABERDEEN	SD	57401
ASPIRE	ABERDEEN	SD	57401
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	ABERDEEN	SD	57401
SD SCHOOL FOR THE BLIND & VISUALLY IMPAIRED	ABERDEEN	SD	57401
TRINITY LUTHERAN SCHOOL	ABERDEEN	SD	57401
ALCESTER HUDSON SCHOOLS	ALCESTER	SD	57001
ARLINGTON ELEMENTARY	ARLINGTON	SD	57212
AVON SCHOOL DISTRICT 4-1	AVON	SD	57315
BALTIC SCHOOL	BALTIC	SD	57003
BERESFORD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	BERESFORD	SD	57004
BIG STONE CITY SCHOOL	BIG STONE CITY	SD	57216
BOWDLE PUBLIC SCHOOL	BOWDLE	SD	57428
BRANDON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	BRANDON	SD	57005
BRANDON VALLEY INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL	BRANDON	SD	57005
RISEN SAVIOR PRESCHOOL	BRANDON	SD	57005
CAMELOT INTERMEDIATE SCHOOL	BROOKINGS	SD	57006
BLUNT ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	BLUNT	SD	57522
LAWRENCE ELEMENTARY	CANTON	SD	57013
ROOSEVELT PUBLIC SCHOOL	CARSON	SD	58529
CHAMBERLAIN SCHOOLS	CHAMBERLAIN	SD	57325
SAINT JOSEPHS INDIAN SCHOOL	CHAMBERLAIN	SD	57325
TRI VALLEY ELEMENTARY	COLTON	SD	57018
TRI-VALLEY SCHOOL	CROOKS	SD	57020
CUSTER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	CUSTER	SD	57730
SAINT MARY CATHOLIC SCHOOL	DELL RAPIDS	SD	57022
LAURA INGALLS WILDER ELEMENTARY-DE SMET	DE SMET	SD	57237
ESTELLINE SCHOOL	ESTELLINE	SD	57234
FLORENCE SCHOOL DIST #14-1	FLORENCE	SD	57235
SANBORN CENTRAL SCHOOL	FORESTBURG	SD	57314
STANLEY COUNTY ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	FORT PIERRE	SD	57523
GAYVILLE VOLIN SCHOOLS	GAYVILLE	SD	57031
GETTYSBURG PRESCHOOL	GETTYSBURG	SD	57442
GROTON AREA ELEMENTARY	GROTON	SD	57445
WEST CENTRAL HARTFORD ELEMENTARY	HARTFORD	SD	57033
HAMLIN EDUCATION CENTER	HAYTI	SD	57241



HERMOSA SCHOOL	HERMOSA	SD	57744
HILL CITY ELEMENTARY	HILL CITY	SD	57745
HOWARD ELEMENTARY	HOWARD	SD	57349
TAKINI SCHOOL	HOWES	SD	57748
WEST CENTRAL HUMBOLT ELEMENTARY	HUMBOLDT	SD	57035
JAMES VALLEY CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	HURON	SD	57350
HOLY TRINITY CATHOLIC SCHOOL	HURON	SD	57350
BUCHANAN ELEMENTARY	HURON	SD	57350
HOLY CROSS SCHOOL	IPSWICH	SD	57451
IPSWICH ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	IPSWICH	SD	57451
IROQUOIS ELEMENTARY	IROQUOIS	SD	57353
KENNEBEC ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	KENNEBEC	SD	57544
LAKOTA WALDORF	KYLE	SD	57752
MADISON ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	MADISON	SD	57042
MADISON CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	MADISON	SD	57042
SAINT THOMAS SCHOOL	MADISON	SD	57042
ST LAWRENCE SCHOOL	MILBANK	SD	57252
MILLER AREA SCHOOL	MILLER	SD	57362
SUNSHINE BIBLE ACADEMY	MILLER	SD	57362
L B WILLIAMS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	MITCHELL	SD	57301
FAITH BIBLE SCHOOL	MITCHELL	SD	57301
LONGFELLOW ELEMENTARY	MITCHELL	SD	57301
MITCHELL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	MITCHELL	SD	57301
JOHN PAUL II ELEMENTARY	MITCHELL	SD	57301
DAKOTA VALLEY PTO	NORTH SIOUX CITY	SD	57049
OYATE CONCERN CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	OGLALA	SD	57764
PHILIP ELEMENTARY	PHILIP	SD	57567
JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY	PIERRE	SD	57501
KENNEDY ELEMENTARY	PIERRE	SD	57501
BUCHANAN ELEMENTARY	PIERRE	SD	57501
OLDHAM RAMONA	RAMONA	SD	57054
BLACK HILLS LUTHERAN SCHOOL	RAPID CITY	SD	57701
ZION LUTHERAN SCHOOL	RAPID CITY	SD	57701
GENERAL BEADLE	RAPID CITY	SD	57701
PINEDALE ELEMENTARY	RAPID CITY	SD	57702
CORRAL DRIVE ELEMENTARY	RAPID CITY	SD	57702
ST PAULS LUTHERAN SCHOOL	RAPID CITY	SD	57701
SOUTH CANYON ELEMENTARY	RAPID CITY	SD	57702
BLACK HILLS LUTHERAN SCHOOLS	RAPID CITY	SD	57709
EDMUNDS CENTRAL	ROSCOE	SD	57471
RUTLAND SCHOOL	RUTLAND	SD	57057
ALL CITY ELEMENTARY	SIOUX FALLS	SD	57104
ANNE SULLIVAN ELEMENTARY	SIOUX FALLS	SD	57103
BETHEL LUTHERAN SCHOOL	SIOUX FALLS	SD	57106
CHRISTIAN CENTER ELEMENTARY	SIOUX FALLS	SD	57106
CENTRAL BAPTIST PRESCHOOL & KINDERGARTEN	SIOUX FALLS	SD	57108
EXPLORER ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SIOUX FALLS	SD	57108
FRED ASSAM ELEMENTARY	SIOUX FALLS	SD	57110



HAYWARD ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SIOUX FALLS	SD	57107
HOLY SPIRIT SCHOOL	SIOUX FALLS	SD	57103
LIFESCAPE SCHOOL	SIOUX FALLS	SD	57105
LOWELL ELEMENTARY MST	SIOUX FALLS	SD	57104
OPEN ARMS CHILD DEVELOPMENT	SIOUX FALLS	SD	57106
ROBERT FROST ELEMENTARY (PTO)	SIOUX FALLS	SD	57105
ROSA PARKS GLOBAL STUDIES ELEMENTARY	SIOUX FALLS	SD	57110
SAINT KATHARINE DREXEL SCHOOL	SIOUX FALLS	SD	57106
SAINT LAMBERT CATHOLIC SCHOOL	SIOUX FALLS	SD	57103
SAINT MARY SCHOOL	SIOUX FALLS	SD	57105
SAINT MICHAEL SCHOOL	SIOUX FALLS	SD	57106
SAINT PAUL CATHOLIC SCHOOL	SIOUX FALLS	SD	57103
SIOUX FALLS LUTHERAN SCHOOL	SIOUX FALLS	SD	57105
SIOUX FALLS CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	SIOUX FALLS	SD	57108
SONIA SOTOMAYOR ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	SIOUX FALLS	SD	57105
BLACK HILLS CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	SPEARFISH	SD	57783
MOUNTAIN VIEW ELEMENTARY	SPEARFISH	SD	57783
SPEARFISH CLASSICAL CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	SPEARFISH	SD	57783
WEST ELEMENTARY	SPEARFISH	SD	57783
STURGIS ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	STURGIS	SD	57785
TEA AREA SCHOOL DISTRICT	TEA	SD	57064
DEUBROOK ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	TORONTO	SD	57268
SAINT AGNES SCHOOL	VERMILLION	SD	57069
VIBORG HURLEY SCHOOL	VIBORG	SD	57070
VOLGA CHRISTIAN SCHOOL	VOLGA	SD	57071
IMMACULATE CONCEPTION SCHOOL	WATERTOWN	SD	57201
JEFFERSON ELEMENTARY	WATERTOWN	SD	57201
MELETTE ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	WATERTOWN	SD	57201
ST MARTIN'S LUTHERAN	WATERTOWN	SD	57201
ENEMY SWIM DAY SCHOOL	WAUBAY	SD	57273
WAVERLY SOUTH SHORE SCHOOL	WAVERLY	SD	57201
WASHINGTON SPRINGS ELEMENTARY	WESSINGTON SPRINGS	SD	57382
WHITE LAKE SCHOOL	WHITE LAKE	SD	57383
WHITEWOOD ELEMENTARY	WHITEWOOD	SD	57793
WILLOW LAKE SCHOOL DISTRICT 12-3	WILLOW LAKE	SD	57278
WILMOT SCHOOL DISTRICT	WILMOT	SD	57279
WORTHING ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	WORTHING	SD	57077
WEBSTER ELEMENTARY	YANKTON	SD	57078
MISSOURI VALLEY CHRISTIAN ACADEMY	YANKTON	SD	57078
LINCOLN ELEMENTARY SCHOOL	YANKTON	SD	57078
SACRED HEART SCHOOL	YANKTON	SD	57078
SAINT BENEDICT RELIGIOUS EDUCATION	YANKTON	SD	57078
STEWART ELEMENTARY	YANKTON	SD	57078
YANKTON MIDDLE SCHOOL	YANKTON	SD	57078

